T h e r m a l  t r a n s f e r  e n g r a v e d  p l a t e
r e p l a c e m e n t  l a b e l s  f o r  a s s e t  i d e n t i f i c a t i o n
P a n e l  L a b e l s
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
Material Type 1220, Polyester (PET), white (WH)
Type 1221, Polyester (PET), silver (SR)
Operating
Temperature

• Special sizes and colours are possible on request
• Tagprint Pro label printing software available
• Print with HellermannTyton's premium range of thermal transfer
printers and ribbons
Easily print on TT4000+ and TT430.
Material Data
Thermal Transfer Printer
Article-No. Type Colour
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of Liner
(WL) Labels per Row Pack Cont.
596-00560 TAG13-07TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 13 7 21 1 1000
596-00561 TAG22-22TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 22 22 28 1 1000
596-00562 TAG27-08TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 27 8 33 1 1000
596-00558 TAG27-12.5TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 27 12.5 33 1 1000
596-00563 TAG27-15TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 27 15 33 1 1000
596-00564 TAG27-18TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 27 18 33 1 1000
596-00565 TAG27-27TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 27 27 33 1 1000
596-00566 TAG35-18TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 35 18 41 1 1000
596-00567 TAG45-15TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 45 15 51 1 1000
596-00568 TAG45-25TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 45 25 51 1 1000
596-00569 TAG60-30TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 60 30 66 1 500
596-00570 TAG90-45TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 90 45 96 1 500
596-00571 TAG100-30TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 100 30 106 1 250
596-00572 TAG100-70TDK1-1220-WH White (WH) 100 70 106 1 250
596-00573 TAG13-07TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 13 7 21 1 1000
596-00574 TAG22-22TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 22 22 28 1 1000
596-00575 TAG27-08TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 27 8 33 1 1000
596-00576 TAG27-12.5TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 27 12.5 33 1 1000
596-00577 TAG27-15TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 27 15 33 1 1000
596-00578 TAG27-18TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 27 18 33 1 1000
596-00579 TAG27-27-TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 27 27 33 1 1000
596-00580 TAG35-18-TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 35 18 41 1 1000
596-00581 TAG45-15TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 45 15 51 1 1000
596-00582 TAG45-25TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 45 25 51 1 1000
596-00583 TAG60-30TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 60 30 66 1 500
596-00584 TAG90-45TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 90 45 96 1 500
596-00585 TAG100-30TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 100 30 106 1 250
596-00586 TAG100-70TDK1-1221-SR Silver (SR) 100 70 106 1 250
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
Pane l  Labe l s
Labels for control panel